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10 Stufen Rechenpyramide. Startzahlen zwischen maximal 10 und 50. (Level 5)

15206

7973 7233

4149 3824 3409

2140 2009 1815 1594

1094 1046 963 852 742

554 540 506 457 395 347

276 278 262 244 213 182 165

130 146 132 130 114 99 83 82

49 81 65 67 63 51 48 35 47

13 36 45 20 47 16 35 13 22 25

 — 

15362

7974 7388

4142 3832 3556

2117 2025 1807 1749

1053 1064 961 846 903

515 538 526 435 411 492

259 256 282 244 191 220 272

143 116 140 142 102 89 131 141

88 55 61 79 63 39 50 81 60

49 39 16 45 34 29 10 40 41 19

 — 
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